Design Worksheet

BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Hippo With Surfboard - 4x4

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

7700

8
3.86in
2.93in
1.80

Fabric type:

Required stabilizer: Topping:
Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2
Total bobbin: 54.25ft

Color Sequence:

F7 Woven Medium Weight

# Brand Code Description Thread
1. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1177 Estate Gray 4.06ft
Rayon
2. [IBERNINA 22 Ice Blue 10.56ft
3. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1177 Estate Gray 0.97ft
Rayon
4. []BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 2.42ft
5. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1177 Estate Gray 1.58ft
Rayon
6. [[1BERNINA 22 Ice Blue 4.25ft
7. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1179 White 2.27ft
Rayon
— ‘ 8. [] Marathon 100% Viscose 1020 Milky Pink 7.94ft
wv‘l"”v/‘z UJM‘V{”W’,’”/M" 1R Rayon
9. M Marathon 100% Viscose 1180 Black 6.20ft
Rayon
"""" 10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose 1026 Scarlet Pomp 8.05ft
Rayon
11. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1177 Estate Gray  57.40ft
Rayon
it 12. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1182 Sage Cream 14.27ft
’/f//?f//f{,//w/ Rayon
. 13. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1100 Aqua Blue  22.11ft
Rayon
N
m;,w;, AN
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Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Hippo With Surfboard - 5x7

Stitches:
Colors:
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

13127
8

6.56 in
4.96 in
1.06

#

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer: Topping:

1.

2.

9.

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 114.11ft
Color Sequence:

Brand

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

11. l Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

12. [] Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

13. [ Marathon 100% Viscose

Rayon

Code

177

22
1177

22
1177

22
1179

1020

1180

1026

177

1182

Description
Estate Gray

Ice Blue
Estate Gray

Ice Blue
Estate Gray

Ice Blue
White

Milky Pink
Black

Scarlet Pomp
Estate Gray

Sage Cream

1100 Aqua Blue

Thread
6.48ft

16.97ft
1.571t

3.96ft
2.56ft

6.93ft
4.46ft

19.86ft
14.78ft
19.22ft
111.28ft
27.62ft

43.03ft
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Design Worksheet
BERNINA Embroidery Software DesignerPlus
Design: KC_Hippo With Surfboard - 6x8

Stitches: 14985
Colors: 8
Height: 7.44in
Width: 5.62in
Zoom: 0.93

#

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer: Topping:

1.

2.

9.

F7 Woven Medium Weight

Backing: Poly Mesh or Cut Away x 2

Total bobbin: 140.06ft
Color Sequence:

Brand

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

] BERNINA

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[C] BERNINA

] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

[] Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

B Marathon 100% Viscose
Rayon

10. [ Marathon 100% Viscose

Code Description Thread

177

22
1177

22
1177

22
1179

1020

1180

1026

Estate Gray

Ice Blue
Estate Gray

Ice Blue
Estate Gray

Ice Blue
White

Milky Pink

Black

7.27ft

19.14ft
1.76ft

4.42ft
2.90ft

7.84ft
5.26ft

24 .98ft

18.42ft

Scarlet Pomp 23.30ft

Rayon
11. [l Marathon 100% Viscose 1177 Estate Gray  134.30ft
Rayon
12. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1182 Sage Cream 33.19ft
Rayon
13. [[] Marathon 100% Viscose 1100 Aqua Blue 51.90ft
Rayon
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